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RFC Editor at IETF 87 

Office Hours 

 RPC  Mon – Thur  09:00-16:30 

 RSE  Mon  13:30 – 16:00 
    Tues  13:30 – 16:00 
  Wed  15:00 – 17:00   

 ISE  Tues  09:00 – 11:30 
   Wed  15:10 – 17:20 

7/27/13 IETF 87 2 



7/27/13 IETF 87 3 

Monthly Queue 
# 

of
 d

oc
s 

 

0 

10 

20 

30 

40 

50 

60 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Jul 

2012 2013 

Submissions 

Publications 

Entered EDIT 



RPC PROCESSING TIMES  
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where RET = weeks in EDIT state + weeks in RFC-EDITOR state  
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SUBMISSION & PUBLICATION RATE 
 ( 1 March – 21 July 2013) 

7/27/13 IETF 87 5 

Since IETF 86 Submissions 
101 

Publications 
99 

IETF  
Working Group 

Individual - AD Sponsored 

85 
74 
11 

84 
 68 
16 

IAB 4 3 

IRTF 0 0 

Independent 12 12 

~2188 pgs 



Annual Subs & Pubs 
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TOTAL ERRATA OVER 8 IETFS 
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Datatracker Extensions 
Implementing RFC 6359 

RFC Editor database exchanging machine readable 
information with the Datatracker. 

2 phases: 

1.  RFC Editor  Datatracker   

2.  Datatracker  RFC Editor   
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What’s New 
  Updated FAQs – AUTH48 process 

  See http://www.rfc-editor.org/rfcfaq.html#auth48 

  AUTH48 process page (similar to AUTH48 announcement) 

  See http://www.rfc-editor.org/auth48-process.html 

  citations@rfc-editor.org replaced 
webmaster@xml.resource.org  
  Purpose is to receive mail from users re: corrections 

the existing xml2rfc citation library. 

  Plan is to improve libraries over time 
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XML2RFC v2 Transition 
  Staff  running v2 on approved docs 

  Reporting errors to tracker 

  Will announce 6-month transition period  
 will accept XML that work with v1 or v2 

  After transition period is over, will only accept      
v2-compliant XML files 

  Text and nroff  files continue to be accepted 
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RSE Projects 
  RFC Format (xml2rfc v∞) 

Next Step: form a design team 

  Style Guide 
https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/draft-flanagan-style/ 
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